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VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

AERTS Toon
VANDEPUTTE Niels
SWEECK Laurens
WYSEURE Joran
ORTS LLORET Felipe
RONHAAR Pim
VERSTRYNGE Emiel
KUHN Kevin
NIEUWENHUIS Joris
BOROS Michael
MASON Cameron
MICHELS Jente
HENDRIKX Mees
KAMP Ryan
VANDEBOSCH Toon
JEZEK Véclav
TAKACS Zsombor
MEEUSSEN Witse

VAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus

DE MOYER Kenay
KERL Maximilian
KUYPERS Gerben
MARASCO Lorenzo
FERDINANDE Anton
GEVAERT Miles
JAMIN Antoine
JANSSEN Wout
VAN GRIEKEN Stan
BOSSAERTS Senn
LUKSAS Dovydas
OKAYAMA Yuta
MEEUSEN Tom
JACOBS Lennes
DRAKE Giles

DE VET Sander
MARCHAND Robbe
VAN DEN BOER Arthur
CROKET Maxime
GEENS Keano
CARDIJN Jorre
GOOVAERTS Jarne
VAN LOOQY Stan
JACOBY Francois
MACHAT Jakub
DOLLE Gabriel

10007155651
10007586087
10016327609
10006912646
10064921777
10009004715
10023108212
10064972705
10009746763
10008705833
10006629326
10023574923
10065014333
10016519484
10023356166
10010943604
10047818354
10059501396
10064931679
10022787405
10065066065
10047264444
10016322757
10023530059
10016322656
10065066671
10064271877
10064972095
10065097488
10065148719
10036592525
10021324321
10003341632
10065203885
10009851746
10016393182
10089840976
10099256343
10134157448
10065201057
10126807575
10065116686
10110031225
10138094941
10116807885
10073441310

SUPERPRESTIGE JAARMARKTCROSS NIEL 11/11/2025
STARTLIST MEN ELITE

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
ESP
NED
BEL
Sul
NED
CZE
GBR
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
CZE
HUN
BEL
NED
BEL
CZE
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
LTU
JPN
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
FRA

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
CRELAN-CORENDON

CRELAN-CORENDON

RIDLEY RACING TEAM

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS

CRELAN-CORENDON

HEIZOMAT - CUBE

RIDLEY RACING TEAM

ELKOV KASPER

SEVEN RACING

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
HEIZOMAT - CUBE

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
CRELAN-CORENDON

BRILON RACING TEAM

SUPERIOR RACING TEAM
CRELAN-CORENDON
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
AUTO SKODA MLADA BOLESLAV
CHARLES-LIEGEOIS ROASTERY CX
SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM

SHIFTING GEARS

TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM
BH-WALLONIE MTB TEAM

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM
LITHUANIAN CX NATIONAL TEAM

OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY

CYCLIS - VAN DEN PLAS CYCLING TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

WHEELBASE CABTECH CASTELLI
TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY

DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS

DESCHACHT-HENS CX TEAM
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

WAC TEAM VZW

BRUSSELS CYCLING CLUB

KC SLAVIA PRAHA

UCI=R=

117
125
157
158
176
227
300
392
474
604
610
641
647
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